乐清市正永机电有限公司
YUEQING ZHENGYONG ELECTRICAL CO.,LTD
地址：浙江省乐清市柳市镇荷岙工业区 ADD：Heao Industrial Zone,Liushi Town,Yueqing City,Zhejiang China.
Tel: +86-577-61761217 +86-18006686127 Fax: +86-577-61767217 www.cn-zye.com info@cn-zye.com
ZYE1-P Series Electro Holding Magnets
Purpose
Electro Holding Magnet in the energized state can produce a strong adhesive force, it can be installed in the automation
equipment is adsorbed on to stop or move the object role to play.
Distribution is widely used in automated production line, sorting machines, robots, laboratory equipment, medical, grinding,
cutting, cutting and other automated processing production line delivery of materials or products, delivery, simple control, effort
saving, safe, reliable, and can be remotely operation. Routine use of working voltage for DC12V and 24V.
Appearance and installation dimensions
Pick surface
Electro Holding Magnet With connecting wires
Type
D d H M P L
Power
Consumpt
Holding
Force
Weight Protection
mm mm mm mm mm mm W N g
IP54
ZYE1-P20/15 Φ20 Φ8 15 M3 6 200 3 25 30
ZYE1-P25/20 Φ25 Φ10 20 M4 6 200 4 50 50
ZYE1-P30/22 Φ30 Φ12 22 M4 6 250 5 100 80
ZYE1-P34/18 Φ34 Φ16 18 M4 6 250 6 180 90
ZYE1-P40/20 Φ40 Φ18 20 M5 8 250 8 250 130
ZYE1-P49/21 Φ49 Φ22 21 M6 8 300 10 400 230
ZYE1-P50/27 Φ50 Φ22 27 M5 8 300 10 500 300
ZYE1-P59/34 Φ59 Φ27 34 M8 10 300 12 700 560
ZYE1-P65/30 Φ65 Φ26 30 M8 12 300 13 800 600
ZYE1-P80/38 Φ80 Φ34 38 M8 12 300 14 1000 1100
ZYE1-P100/40 Φ100 Φ42 40 M8 15 300 15 1200 1900
Notes for Use
Adsorb surfaces should as far as possible level, and adsorption suction and not less electromagnet of face.Attraction is the
solenoid pull the iron surface and the adsorbed (magnetic metal，Not less than 5 mm thickness) after contact with electricity
generated entirely suction.